Ste Julie Raceday Schedule 2025

**all times subject to change

Sunday June 29th:

8:00 AM
8:14 AM
8:28 AM
8:42 AM
8:54 AM
9:08 AM
9:20 AM
9:20 AM
9:35 AM
9:42 AM
10:00 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:08 AM
10:25 AM
10:25 AM
10:40 AM
10:56 AM
11:12 AM
11:28 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
11:53 AM
12:10 PM
11:55 AM
12:10 PM
12:18 PM
12:35 PM

Evening Program:

12:35 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:08 PM
1:45 PM
1:40 PM
1:50 PM
2:00 PM
2:08 PM
2:40 PM
2:40 PM
2:50 PM
3:00 PM
3:08 PM
3:45 PM
3:40 PM
3:50 PM
4:00 PM
4:08 PM
4:45 PM

250 Qualifying Practice (B) 12MIN
250 Qualifying Practice (A) 12MIN
PreMix Practice 12 mins
WMX practice 12 mins

450 Qualifying Practice (A) 12MIN

450 Qualifiinﬁ Practice iB) 12MIN

Premix Staging closed
PreMix Hot La

PreMix Podium
WMX Staging Closed
WMX Hot Lap

WMX iodium

250 B Practice / Qualifying 14min
250 A Practice / Qualifying 14min
450 A Practice / Qualifying 14min
450 B Practice / Qualifying 14min
Premix Staging closed

PreMix Hot La

PreMix Podium
WMX Staging Closed
WMX Hot La

WMX podium

250 Pro staging closed
250 Pro Hot Lap
250 Pro Moto 1 25min +2 laps

250 Pro Eodiums

450 Pro staging closed
450 Pro Hot Lap
450 Pro Moto 1
450 Pro podiums
Intermission ~ 20min

250 Pro staging closed

250 Pro Hot Lap

250 Pro Moto 2 25min +2laps
250 Pro podiums

30min +2laps

450 Pro staging closed

450 Pro Hot Lap

450 Pro Moto 2 30min + 2laps
450 Pro podiums

TRIPL=
CROWN

Event Information
**all times subject to change

Thursday
12:00pm - Factory Rig Parking

Eriday
9:00am - Privateer, WMX, Premix Parking
12:00pm - Amateur Rider parking

Saturday
2:00pm - 2:30pm Riders meeting
3:00pm - 5:00pm Tech inspection

Sunday
7:30am - Morning chapel

TVIS ing Inf i
RydeTV

11:45pm-12:45pm - Moto 2 Premix/ WMX
1:00pm - 5:00pm - 250 Pro / 450 Pro Motos

Fox Sports
1:00pm - 5:00pm - 250 Pro / 450 Pro Motos




