

# Ste Julie Raceday Schedule 2025

\*\*all times subject to change

# Sunday June 29th:

8:00 AM 8:14 AM 8:28 AM 8:42 AM 8:54 AM 9:08 AM	250 Qualifying Practice (B) 12MIN 250 Qualifying Practice (A) 12MIN PreMix Practice 12 mins WMX practice 12 mins 450 Qualifying Practice (A) 12MIN 450 Qualifying Practice (B) 12MIN		
9:20 AM	Intermission 15min		
9:20 AM	Premix Staging closed		
9:35 AM	PreMix Hot Lap		
9:42 AM	PreMix Moto 1 12m + 1 laps		
10:00 AM	PreMix Podium		
9:45 AM	WMX Staging Closed		
10:00 AM	WMX Hot Lap		
10:08 AM	WMX moto 1 12m + 1 laps		
10:25 AM	WMX podium		
10:25 AM	Intermission 15min		
10:40 AM	250 B Practice / Qualifying 14min		
10:56 AM	250 A Practice / Qualifying 14min		
11:12 AM	450 A Practice / Qualifying 14min		
11:28 AM	450 B Practice / Qualifying 14min		
11:30 AM	Premix Staging closed		
11:45 AM	PreMix Hot Lap		
11:53 AM	PreMix Moto 2 12m + 1 laps		
12:10 PM	PreMix Podium		
11:55 AM	WMX Staging Closed		
12:10 PM	WMX Hot Lap		
12:18 PM	WMX moto 2 12m + 1 laps		
12:35 PM	WMX podium		

## **Evening Program:**

12:35 PM	Intermission (Lunch)		25min
12:50 PM	250 Pro staging c	losed	
1:00 PM	250 Pro Hot Lap		
1:08 PM	250 Pro Moto 1	25min	+2 laps
1:45 PM	250 Pro podiums		
1:40 PM	Intermission	15min	
1:50 PM	450 Pro staging c	losed	
2:00 PM	450 Pro Hot Lap		
2:08 PM	450 Pro Moto 1	30min	+2laps
2:40 PM	450 Pro podiums		
2:40 PM	Intermission	20min	
2:50 PM	250 Pro staging c	losed	
3:00 PM	250 Pro Hot Lap		
3:08 PM	250 Pro Moto 2	25min	+2laps
3:45 PM	250 Pro podiums		
3:40 PM	Intermission	15min	
3:50 PM	450 Pro staging c	losed	
4:00 PM	450 Pro Hot Lap		
4:08 PM	450 Pro Moto 2	30min	+ 2laps
4:45 PM	450 Pro podiums		

# Event Information \*\*all times subject to change

## **Thursday**

12:00pm - Factory Rig Parking

#### **Friday**

9:00am - Privateer, WMX, Premix Parking 12:00pm - Amateur Rider parking

#### **Saturday**

2:00pm - 2:30pm Riders meeting 3:00pm - 5:00pm Tech inspection

## **Sunday**

7:30am - Morning chapel

## **TV/Streaming Information**

## RydeTV

11:45pm-12:45pm - Moto 2 Premix/ WMX 1:00pm - 5:00pm - 250 Pro / 450 Pro Motos

## **Fox Sports**

1:00pm - 5:00pm - 250 Pro / 450 Pro Motos





